No

584
669
551

131
149
46
216

433
176
67

73

783
712

283
123
162
234

25

888

667
501
811
610
711
290
940
818
969

181
308
26

812
814

272
300
231
195
223

203

Klubu vértéjums

Latvijas Amatieru Cempionata 2023
2. posms Lubana 06.05.2023

Name

Camk Latgale
Artjoms TROFIMOVS
Janis MIRONOVS
Edgars ATARS
DAKO Ziemelvidzeme
Sandis ALEKSEJEVS
Agris BARDA
Raimonds KALNINS
Jurijs KOVGERS

GF Racing Team
Oskars URBANOVICS
Andris JONAITIS
Dainis BADUNS
Gulbenes Moto
Raitis ABOLINS
Jana Vintera Moto Team Riga
Janis VINTERS

Sara VINTERE
Kalsnava MB
Matiss PILIBAITIS
Ralfs TRODS

Girts TRODS

Janis MACS
Marupes AMK Bierini
Uldis VEIDENIEKS
MK Aloja

Keits KALVANS

MK ASB

Gatis BIZUNS

Oskars BALTRUNKIS
Janis GRAZULIS
Davis BERGSTEINS
Sandris KALNINS
Normunds SKEPASTS
Daniels ZUZA

Marcis STRAUME
Ints KIKULIS

MK Stende
Romus LATAKAITIS
Ritvars VOLFS
Andris SILINS

Moto Mafia
Maris TILIBS

Artis LAIVINS
Motoklubs Ape
Matiss LEIMANIS
Armands LAZDINS
Indulis KARKLINS
Toms BALODIS
Valdis MEDNIS
Motoklubs Litene
Arvils STRAUSS

Class

MX18+
MX55+
MXlesaceji

MX18+
MX18+
MX45+
MX50+

MX30+
MXI140+
MX45+

Qlesaceji

MX50+
MX18+

MXlesaceji
MXlesaceji
MX45+
MX18+

MX50+

Qlesaceji

MXlesaceji
MX45+
MXI140+
MX18+
MX50+
MX55+
MX18+
MX45+
MX50+

MX50+
MX55+
MX55+

MXI140+
MX30+

MXlesaceji
MX30+
MX55+
Qlesaceji
MX55+

MX18+

1 race

100

81
83

74
59
57
85

96
76
48

70

96
22

35
57
24
11

30

90

96
95
86
63
59
41
44
19
26

44
33
15

62
26

91
52
37
20

1

70

2 race

89
88
83

70
67
60
28

100
85
45

44

96
15

43

30

32

100

100
75
65
48
48
52
37
20

56

70
33

91
55
36

85

Total

524
189
169
166

374
144
126
117
113

450
196
161

93

114
114

229
192

37
150
78
61
54
18
62
62

190
190
828
196
170
151
111
107
93
81
39
27
137
100
37
23
191
132
59
382
182
107
73
20

161
155



197
739
759

192
557

142
412
190
421

315
301

245
737

295
927
114
85
414

577
225

185
29

111

210

253
70
136
303

105
400

109
80
137
860

977

75
951
782

54
989
555

Janis OZOLINS

Janis JEGERS

Martins JEGERS
Motosports Racing Team
Edgars FRIDRIHSONS
Markuss Daniels JAUNTIRANS
MX Adazi

Kaspars STUPELIS

Jurgis MEISTERS

Karlis Roberts ELKSNIS
Kalvis BLUMS

MX Delveri

Elza RATNIECE

Artis OZOLS

MX Factory Latvia
Kaspars PUZAKS

Gints VIZANS

MX SALDUS

Mareks ZOLMANIS
Eriks BERZINS

Renars VECTIRELIS
Edgars LILIENSTEINS
Andris VAINOVSKIS
MX4 Dobele

Arnis ZDANOVSKIS
Dainis RAGS

MXAdazi

Leons KOZLOVSKIS
Rambas R

Vinets PAVLOVSKIS
Agris JAUNTEVS
Rodeo MX

Arvis SANDERS

Saldus motoklubs
Intars JANBERGS

Jurgis ZUKAS

Rinalds HERINGS

Arturs BRENCIS

Sandijs LACIS

Raimonds BALTGALVIS
Saules sporta klubs (SSK)
Arturs LICITIS

Vadims JEGOROVS
Suzuki LatviaVILDERS
Edijs SILINS

Agris BRUZEVICS

Ivars BLAZEVICS

Imants BRUZEVICS
True MX

Rolands SERGIS
Tukuma motoklubs
Mareks BIRZINS
Aleksandrs MARKOVS
Mikelis UZANS

VV Moto Racing Team
Andis SPILA

Didzis ROMANOVS
Janis UNGURS

MX18+
MX45+
MX18+

MXlesaceji
MX18+

MXI140+
MXlesaceji
MX18+
MX30+

MXlesaceji
MXlesaceji

MX18+
MXlesaceji

MX140+
MX50+
MXlesaceji
MX30+
MX50+

Qlesaceji
MX50+

MX50+

MX18+
MXI140+

MX50+

MX45+
MX30+
MX30+
MX55+
MX18+
MX50+

MX30+
MX45+

MX50+
MX45+
MX55+
MXlesaceji

MX30+

MXI140+
MX55+
MX45+

MX50+
MX50+
MXlesaceji

100
89

100
87
81
41

26
13

67

90
67
43
15
11

50

100

92
67

92

81
85
48
55
30

78
43

70
33
18

37

52
22
29

89
78
74

11

96
92

100
87
81
44

22
13

63
70

95
68
35
18
16

33
12

100

96
80

92

90
78
52
40
41

74
40

72
15
20

30

50
24

80
84
78

18

377
196
181

621
200
174
162

85
48
48
26

209

130
79

431
185
135

78
33
27

102

83
19

200
200

335
188
147

184
184

504
171
163
100

95
71

235
152
83
241
142
48
38
13
67
67
177
102
46
29
554
169
162
152



77
617
118

83

Intars LESNIEKS
Sandis CALPA
Aivis DADEIKS
Oskars KALNINS

MX45+ 71
MXlesaceji 61
MX55+ 48
MXI140+ 5

55
57
44
10

126
118
92
15



